
Principles of Working with Individuals with Learning
Disabilities

This course is designed for individuals looking to move into the Health
and Social Care sector.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

11 June 2025 - 18 July
2025

There are no entry
requirements however
you must be able to
attend all the sessions
listed to fully meet the
course requirements.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

This course will help you to develop a range of key employability skills, alongside developing
the knowledge and skills required to work in adult social care. At the end of the pathway, you
will have the necessary knowledge, skills and qualifications to move into paid employment
within a range of health and social care settings.

What can this course lead to?

Careers in working with individuals with learning disabilities

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]



Location

On-site

Course session dates

Session dates for 11 June 2025 - 18 July 2025

Wednesday 11 Jun 2025 to Friday 13 Jun 2025
Wednesday 18 Jun 2025 to Friday 20 Jun 2025
Wednesday 25 Jun 2025 to Friday 27 Jun 2025
Wednesday 02 Jul 2025 to Friday 04 Jul 2025
Wednesday 09 Jul 2025 to Friday 11 Jul 2025
Wednesday 16 Jul 2025 to Friday 18 Jul 2025
Wednesday 23 Jul 2025 to Friday 25 Jul 2025
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